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Department of Public Works Inspections Division

Permit Summary Count YTD Comparison
01/01/19 Thru 08/31/19

“...meeting community needs. .. enhancing quality of life.”
Permit Year Permit
Type Issued Count
BUILDING
2018 645
2019 697
8.06
DISPLAY SIGN
2018 95
2019 87
-8.42
ELECTRICAL
2018 507
2019 483
-4.73
EROSION CNTL
2018 31
2019 32
3.23
HEATING
2018 603
2019 602
-0.17
PLAN REVIEW
2018 61
2019 88
44.26
PLUMBING
2018 302
2019 397
31.46
SEWER
2018 132
2019 121
-8.33
WELL
2018 15
2019 1
-93.33
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Total
Estimated
Cost

42,525,822
146,791,944
245.18 %

675,555
457,794
-32.23 %

6,303,524
7,947,213
26.08 %

%

8,615,064
7,947,900
-7.74 %

%

4,924,345
9,106,260
84.92 %

759,774
684,668
-9.89 %

%

Report Date: 9/3/2019

Total
Receipt
Amount

170,515.88
217,923.62
27.80 %

3,789.08
3,485.00
-8.03%

72,879.39
116,974.30
60.50 %

3,850.00
3,650.00
-56.19%

52,844.49
48,590.50
-8.05%

23,365.00
32,890.00
40.77 %

20,076.00
25,093.03
24.99 %

24,604.00
10,849.00
-65.91 %

600.00
40.00
-93.33 %
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Department of Public Works Inspections Division

Permit Summary Count YTD Comparison
01/01/19 Thru 08/31/19

“,..meeting community needs. .. enhancing quality of life.”

2018 2019

Permits 2391 2508
Estimated Cost 63,804,084.00 | 172,935,779.00
Receipt Amount 372,523.84 459,495.45

Number of Permits

Report Date: 9/3/2019
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